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Composition

Jacques
PAYET

- Catherine
OMET

Jacques
BLANCHARD
- Elisabeth
BLANCHARD

Marie
Francoise
PIZETTE

- Francois
PIZETTE

Michel
METIVIER

- Annick
BELLANGER

Yves
GERNIGON
- Sophie
PIERRE

Jean Claude
MAUCOLIN
- Rachel
DOUCET

Patrick

BOUCARD
- Maryline
BRECHET

Pierre
GACHARD
- Michele
BENOITON

Tous les groupes

SAINT NAZAIRE

LE MANS

LE MANS

LE MANS

CHOLET

SAINT NAZAIRE

CHOLET

CHOLET

Séance 2

69.44

61.57

62.98

65.48

61.66

60.29

56.79

52.03
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Cumul

62.60

61.81

59.52

59.47

58.92

57.84

57.74

56.96
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Benoit
JOURDAIN
- Camelia
GARNIER

Marie-Jo
BENARD
- Hubert
BEURON

Madeleine
JAVELOT

- Hubert
PEHU

Yves
COLLONGUES
- Jeanne
Marie
MEMBRE

Alice

TOMATIS
- Philippe
PERRAIS

Francoise
BREVET

- Robert
ROUSSEAU

Marc LEROUX
- Monique
RENAULT

Jean Louis
RAMBAUD
- Clotilde

RAMBAUD

Christiane
RENOULLIN
- Jean Paul
MEDARD

Brigitte
COLLEU

- Francois
BOUSSARIE

LE MANS

ABC

ABC

ABC

SAINT NAZAIRE

ABC

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

ABC

45.45

58.69

59.00

53.47

57.43

51.30

59.00

58.47

53.98

52.40
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56.54

56.21

55.81

55.51

55.41

55.28

55.12

55.12

55.10

54.66
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Jean-Luc
LESCASSE

- Josselyne
SILVESTRI-
FOUILLARD

Danielle
YVERNAULT
- Bernard
YVERNAULT

Jacques
MENOU

- Marie Laure
BLINEAU

Genevieve
GESLIN

- Yves
BERGERE

Olivier
CAUMARTIN
- Francoise
LEBATTEUX

Jacqueline
GARNIER
- Guy
MARINIER

Leone
SERGENT
- Pierre
GESLOT

Maryvonne
ALEXANDRE
- Marcel
QUERE

Antonio
LOBREGAT
-Jacqueline
PASQUIER

Marie
VINCENT

- Jean-Jacques

HALBECQ

SAINT NAZAIRE

ABC

SAINT NAZAIRE

ABC

ABC

ABC

LE MANS

ABC

ABC

CHOLET

51.34

52.16

50.61

56.82

49.63

53.69

50.44

55.67

53.73

56.66

Page 3 sur 12

53.63

53.56

53.54

53.50

53.46

53.38

53.27

53.25

53.22

53.15
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Alain AUBIN
- Nicole
AUBIN

Robert
GUYOT
- Janine
LAURELUT

Annie HERVE
- Guy
MARCHAND

Marie Helene
DUCEPT

- Louis
DUCEPT

Chantal

VIGNAIS
- Bernard
SIROT

Denis JACQUE
- Christine
LUCAS

Odile
LEVEILLE
- Philippe
LEFAY

Gérard
HOUDMON
- Nicole
HOUDMON

Marie-Helene
LAVIGNASSE
- Jean
GONDANGE

Jacky
BONNEAU

- Madeleine
GUEHENNO

Jean

COUTABLE
- Jeannine
PAPAZIAN

SAINT NAZAIRE

CHOLET

ABC

SAINT NAZAIRE

CHOLET

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

ABC

ABC

CHOLET

CHOLET

56.03

55.37

55.16

52.04

51.03

48.34

53.86

49.98

49.97

44.62

51.29
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53.14

53.14

53.00

52.72

52.55

52.50

52.27

52.26

52.26

52.20

52.15
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Michelle
LEVACHER
- Gerard
AUBERT

Jean-Claude
SAUTREAU

- Danielle
SAUTREAU

Jean Francois
MESCLE
- Gisele
MESCLE

Helene
LAZAREFF
- Roland
LEBEAU

Jean-Paul
ROBINET
- Isabelle
PERROCHEAU

Gerard
LAFORGUE
- Marie
France
LAFORGUE

Suzanne
ROLLAND
- Raymond
ROLLAND

Nicole LE
MAOUT

- Jacques
MAJEWSKI

Roland
BRIERE

- Mireille
GICQUIAUD

Michelle
RENARD

- Tho PHAM
VAN

LE MANS

ABC

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

LE MANS

ABC

57.29

53.83

48.65

49.46

46.07

48.37

55.86

50.64

55.54

52.02
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52.01

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

.87

.79

.78

.52

A48

.34

21

.20

A7
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Roger
CHOUIN
- Sheila
JACKSON

Michele
GEINDREAU
- Jean-Paul
GEINDREAU

Laurent
LARZUL
- Martine
GILBERT

Jean Claude
MOUSSAY

- Jacquemine
DU FOU

Jacques
DAUTAIS
- Joelle
MARQUIS

Dominique
CHATENAY
- Nicole
POTHIN

Jean Claude
GAVOIS

- Sylviane
CAILLEUX

Bernadette
GERMOND
- Gustave

GERMOND

Claude
BOUVIER

- Raymonde
MAGONI

Jeanne
DELAUNAY
- Jean Pierre
BIGET

ABC

ABC

CHOLET

LE MANS

SAINT NAZAIRE

ABC

ABC

ABC

SAINT NAZAIRE

ABC

51.48

43.93

48.83

43.68

50.61

52.83

57.41

48.55

44,95

50.97

Page 6 sur 12

50.94

50.89

50.57

50.52

50.45

50.35

50.27

50.14

50.03

49.77
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Raymonde
DERRIENNIC
- Andre
DERRIENNIC

SAINT NAZAIRE

Roland
MESLAY
- Anny
MESLAY

LE MANS

Patrice
TEXIER
- Martine
GACHOT

LE MANS

Madeleine
GILMAS
- Andre
GILMAS

LE MANS

Michel
TROHEL

- Annie
BANSARD

LE MANS

Yvonne
JOLIVET
- Jean Paul
JOLIVET

LE MANS

Bernard
MEYER

- Elisabeth
GOFFART

SAINT NAZAIRE

Christian
PITON
- Brigitte
IBLER

ABC

Aliette
WACONGNE
- Gilbert
WACONGNE

SAINT NAZAIRE

Jean-Michel
LAB

- Francoise
VARNIER

CHOLET

52.29

47.34

47.41

49.61

48.51

51.23

47.15

52.12

42.61

44.85
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49.62

49.56

49.46

49.18

49.04

48.75

48.62

48.62

48.55

48.47
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71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78
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Patrick
MICHALON

- Marie-
Danielle
GROSHENNY

Roselyne
BOURREAU
- Paul
BOURREAU

Marie Paule
MENANTEAU
- Claude
DANIEL

Catherine
CONTENT
- Michel

CONTENT

Janine LE
GOFF

- Daniel
CHAUVEL

Jean Claude
PELLETIER
- Christiane
LANDEAU

Rejane
DESVALLON
- Dominique
BRAULT

Guy SAULAIS
- Marie
Helene
ECAROT

Marie-Hélene
FAYE

- Yves
GLOANEC

Jean ROSSI
- France
MENEZ

LE MANS

SAINT NAZAIRE

ABC

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

LE MANS

ABC

CHOLET

SAINT NAZAIRE

LE MANS

56.63

47.36

36.89

54.67

48.06

52.21

43.26

42.30

45.13

43.17
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48.22

48.22

47.98

47.90

47.70

47.41

47.40

47.10

46.72

46.65
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Marcel
PACREAU

- Jeannette
LEBLANC

Murielle
BOTHUA
- Eric

LANDAIS

Daniel

LEPROUX
- Daniele
FREULON

Danielle
MARTIN

- Philippe
FRESSINAUD

Jean-Francois
DEFONTAINE
- Marie Renee
MARCHAND

Maryline
TOUTAIN
- Serge

TOUTAIN

Monique
CORBEAU
-Jack GUILPIN

Marie
Josephe
FAURE
- Gerard
MOREAU

Marie Claire
MACE
- Louis MACE

Jean Marc
CAMBORDE
- Marthe
PICHON

LE MANS

CHOLET

LE MANS

ABC

CHOLET

CHOLET

ABC

LE MANS

CHOLET

CHOLET

50.68

41.81

44.82

46.58

44.36

47.30

48.90

40.81

53.97

48.93
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46.60

46.55

46.48

46.47

46.32

46.31

46.25

46.23

46.14

46.13

22/11/2016



FFB - Espace Licencié

90

91

92

93

94

95

96
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Michele
DUCARTERON
- Claude
BENOIST

Jacqueline
METZGER
- Henri
PINCET

Nicole
FLEURY

- Bernard
GUENAUD

Bernard
GOUPIL
- Francoise
GOUPIL

Laurence
LAINE
- Alain LAINE

Herve
MAUDET

- Josee
GINCHELOT

Nicole
CHABOT
- Bernard
GASTE

Alain
BALDASSARI
- Claudine
COTTEZ

Marie-
Therese
VIVION

- Henri BINTZ

Paul
ANGELINI
- Annick
FOURAGE-
LEMAITRE

ABC

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

LE MANS

CHOLET

LE MANS

SAINT NAZAIRE

ABC

SAINT NAZAIRE

44.34

49.40

43.03

47.37

47.06

53.58

38.33

43.34

46.40

44.21
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45.28

45.21

45.13

44.99

44.97

44.73

44.72

44.45

44.32

44.28
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109

https://licencie.ffbridge.fr/

Andree
HEBERT
- Daniel
BRAUD

Joseph
FOUCHER
- Nicole
LEMAITRE

Gisele VIAUD
LAVAL
- Eric COPIN

Huguette
BERNARD
- Marc GIRIER

Colette
FOUCAULT
- Paul
LEBLANC

Pierre
GAUTHIER
- Annick
HAUTEBAS

Marcelle
SZECHTER
-Joseph
LOGNON

Sylvie

BOQUIEN
- Christian
DOUSSON

Denise
GENTIL
- Pierre
GRIFFON

Marie-Louise
VAILLANT
- Philippe
VAILLANT

SAINT NAZAIRE

LE MANS

ABC

SAINT NAZAIRE

LE MANS

SAINT NAZAIRE

ABC

SAINT NAZAIRE

CHOLET

ABC

47.57

47.60

51.83

42.65

40.77

42.85

35.78

36.88

44.64

43.67
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44.24

44.04

43.49

42.52

42.48

42.03

41.96

41.25

40.85

39.31
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Ginette
GLEMAREC

110 ABC 38.40 38.37
- Jacques

LEBAILLY
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